FEATURES
 ;  From 400 to 4,000 any-to-
any transcoding sessions
 ; SIP RFC 3261 Compliant
 ;  Integrates with Softswitch
dial plans
 ; Per call codec control
 ;   Supports a wide range

•  Detailed logs with user configurable file size and auto-
rotation
Support and Professional Services:
 Sangoma engineers are here to support your success.
Whether you need technical support and software
maintenance, training, consultation and installation
services, Sangoma can help you. Contact your Sales
representative for more information.
Warranty:
Standard 12-month warranty is included. Additional
warranty services available, contact your Sales
representative for more information.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING
APPLIANCE ISO: Software License only
400 Sessions  NTG-AP0400  NTG-LI0400; order 1x D500-100E separately
800 Sessions  NTG-AP0800  NTG-LI0800; order 1x D500-200E separately
1200 Sessions  NTG-AP1200  NTG-LI1200; order 1x D500-300E separately
1600 Sessions  NTG-AP1600  NTG-LI1600; order 1x D500-400E separately
2000 Sessions  NTG-AP2000  NTG-LI2000; order 1x D500-500E separately
4000 Sessions  NTG-AP4000  NTG-LI4000; order 2x D500-500E separately
Service Provider Network
SIP Trunking
HD Voice
Voice Quality Improvement Scenario: